Race Date
September 09, 2018

Overall
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Name
Harry Baginski
James Vacracos
Ron Krause
Joe Hudak
Aaron Bates
Eric Miler
Mallory Henley
Carrie Mason
Daniel Hornback
Frank Hussey
Erinn Behn
Nathan Phillips
Joseph Stecyk
Kim Davis
Jennifer Saternus
Adam Mlynarcik
Jim Bell
Jon Gill
Ann Komer
Joe Fazzini
Daniel Relinski
Marina Alvarez
Dannette Whiting
Dean Bricker
Mary Catharine Skinner
Mary Carr
Janine Solberg
Janet Rotz
Mark Langlois
Emilie Morphew
Misty Hatch
Ronald Hatch
Wendy Krucina

2018 Hub City Races

Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN

Crete IL
Wheaton IL
Schererville IN
Dyer IN

Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Fort Wayne IN
Saint John IN
Chicago Heights IL
Carmel IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Munster IN
Hobart IN

Dyer IN
Michigan City IN
La Grange Park IL
Dyer IN
Merrillville IN
Chicago IL
Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Dyer IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Time
2:37:23.0
2:43:08.7
2:45:46.4
2:46:10.1
2:46:52.1
2:46:53.3
2:47:01.1
2:47:54.2
2:50:30.7
2:52:18.9
2:54:25.5
2:57:06.6
3:04:56.8
3:11:07.2
3:20:34.4
3:21:28.4
3:23:03.8
3:41:03.0
3:42:48.4
3:46:01.2
3:47:58.9
3:48:00.3
3:48:51.2
3:53:13.7
3:54:24.7
3:54:25.2
3:59:22.9
4:02:59.8
4:16:29.5
4:16:31.4
4:19:54.5
4:19:55.8
4:23:52.8

09/09/2018 12:58:14

Pace
7:52/M
8:10/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:32/M
8:37/M
8:43/M
8:52/M
9:15/M
9:48/M
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:09/M
11:03/M
11:09/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:59/M
12:09/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
13:00/M
13:00/M
13:12/M



